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Orzési szolgaltatasok

[.D.: 107599674

A szerz8dés tipusa:

CPV kédok:

Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid 6sszefoglald:

Osszefoglalé:

Szolgaltatdsmegrendelés

79713000

Anpokpitelo NavemaoTAiuLo
©pAakng

Orzési szolgaltatasok

Orzési szolgéltatasok

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Beadasi hataridé:

Becsult érték:

Uj kiirdsok, ajanlati
felhivdsok

2025.02.12 15:00

1 085 037,66 EUR
901 659,62 EUR
921 145,26 EUR
506 597,26 EUR



